
 

 
03/2015 

 

1 

FOAMKIT – Foam Kit Scotty Eductor 

Parts Breakdown: 

 

 

 

     

         

Warranty, Service and Support: 

Product and service documentation such as tech notes, data sheets, manuals and information on the limited warranty 
provided on products manufactured by WATERAX can be found on our Web site at: www.waterax.com. 
 

WATERAX Inc.  
6635 Henri-Bourassa W.  
Montreal, QC, H4R 1E1 
Tel.: (855) 616-1818 
 (514) 637-1818 
Fax:  (514) 637-3985 
E-mail:  info@waterax.com  
 
 
Copyright © 2015 WATERAX Inc. Publication Number: 701184, Rev.3 All rights reserved. Printed in Canada. 

ID ITEM NO DESCRIPTION QTY 

1 301960  SCO-4171-NH EDUCTOR ONLY - NO HOSES (REPL 4071-NH)  1 

2 800830  PART-133 ELBOW 90 DEG. 3/8NPT FEM TO M  2 

3 800820  PART-166 COUPLER GHT M. TO 3/8NPT M. 2 

4 800780  PART-348 VALVE BRASS MINI 3/8 NPT WEDGE 2 

5 800703  PART-315 ELBOW BRB 3/8 TO MNPT 3/8  BR 2 

6 800822  PART-148 ADP. 3/8NPTM TO GHT FEM SWIVEL  1 

7 800821  PART-149 ELBOW 90 DEG. 3/8 NPT FEM  1 

8 800704  PART-313 FITTING MNPT 3/8 TO BRB 3/8 BR 1 

9 701180  FOAMCPKIT BRACKET FOR SCO-4171-NH & 4070 METERING 1 

10 800312  FAST-545 LOCKWASHER 5/16 SPLIT SS 3 

11 700937  DECAL-41 TRPD DECAL MINI VALVES (WATER) 1 

12 700937  DECAL-41 TRPD DECAL MINI VALVES (FOAM)  1 

13 800521  FAST-358 NUT 1/4-20 HEX NYLON LOCK ZINC  4 

14 800303  FAST-536 WASHER 3/8 FLAT SS 3 

15 800354  FAST-552 SCREW 1/4-20X1 HEX CAP SS 4 

16 800317  FAST-537 WASHER 1/4 FLAT SS  4 

17 800311  FAST-544 LOCKWASHER 1/4 SPLIT SS 4 

18 800385  FAST-561 SCREW 5/16-18X1 HEX CAP SS  3 

- 701184  USER INST FOAMKIT FOAM KIT SCOTTY EDUCTOR  1 

     


